
 

 

 

US news 

Former CBP Commissioner: Biden’s Border Strategy Is ‘Release, Protect, Reward’ 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/exclusive-former-cbp-commissioner-bidens-border-strategy-is-release-protect-
reward_3680358.html 

  

Trump: In Like a Lion, Out Like a Lamb 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2021/02/trump_in_like_a_lion_out_like_a_lamb.html 

  

Michigan’s Tyrannical, Economy-Wrecking Governor Aids CNN In Vile Propaganda Campaign To Label Dissenters Of 
Democrat Party’s Radical Agenda, “Domestic Terrorists” [VIDEO] 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2021/02/michigans-tyrannical-economy-wrecking-governor-aids-cnn-vile-
propaganda-campaign-label-dissenters-democrat-partys-radical-agenda-domestic-terrorists-video/ 

  

Zuckerberg Explains Facebook Blacklisting Trump: He wanted to ‘Undermine’ the Transition of Power 

https://www.breitbart.com/tech/2021/02/01/zuckerberg-explains-facebook-blacklisting-trump-he-wanted-to-
undermine-the-transition-of-power/ 

  

Why It’s Completely Unconstitutional To Impeach Someone After He Leaves Office 

https://thefederalist.com/2021/02/01/why-its-completely-unconstitutional-to-impeach-someone-after-he-leaves-
office/ 

  

The Billionaire Takeover of Civil Society 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2021/02/no_author/the-billionaire-takeover-of-civil-society/ 

  

Texas Man Converts To Islam – Plots To Bomb New York City 

https://thewashingtonstandard.com/texas-man-converts-to-islam-plots-to-bomb-new-york-city/ 

  

BREAKING: Democrat Pennsylvania Secretary of State at Center of Trump Election Concerns Resigns After Botching 
Requirement for Constitutional Amendment 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2021/02/breaking-democrat-pennsylvania-secretary-state-center-trump-
election-concerns-resigns-botching-requirement-constitutional-amendment/ 
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The Silver Lining Is Now We Know What We’re Dealing With   by L Todd Wood 

https://creativedestructionmedia.com/opinion/2021/02/01/the-silver-lining-is-now-we-know-what-were-dealing-
with/ 

  

Whistleblower Leaks Footage Showing Facebook Execs Discussing Censorship, Capitol Riot & Alignment With Biden 
Admin. 

https://breaking911.com/breaking-whistleblower-leaks-footage-showing-facebook-execs-discussing-censorship-
capitol-riot-alignment-with-biden-admin/ 

  

Steven Crowder Announces Lawsuit Against Facebook 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/steven-crowder-announces-hell-file-a-lawsuit-against-facebook_3680544.html 

  

Biden’s Swampy Pick To Run Unemployment Lost Millions Of Dollars In Pandemic Aid To Nigerian Fraudsters 

https://thefederalist.com/2021/02/01/bidens-swampy-pick-to-run-unemployment-lost-millions-of-dollars-in-
pandemic-aid-to-nigerian-fraudsters/ 

  

These Are The Shadowy Financial Institutions That Pressured Robinhood To Restrict Trading In Certain Stocks 

https://www.activistpost.com/2021/02/these-are-the-shadowy-financial-institutions-that-pressured-robinhood-to-
restrict-trading-in-certain-stocks.html 

  

AMERICA’S SOCIAL CREDIT SYSTEM 

https://www.americanpartisan.org/2021/02/americas-social-credit-system/ 

  

RNC’s McDaniel Regrets Letting Rudy Giuliani, Sidney Powell Make Election Remarks ‘Without Proof’ at Headquarters 

https://ijr.com/mcdaniel-regrets-giuliani-powell-election-remarks-without-proof/ 

  

Biden is planning more ice-cream stories 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2021/02/biden_is_planning_more_icecream_stories_report.html 

  

Karl Rove says he’s known of Lincoln Project co-founder’s behavior ‘since 1988’ 

https://saraacarter.com/karl-rove-says-hes-known-of-lincoln-project-co-founders-behavior-since-1988/ 

  

Media Says Kyle Rittenhouse Guilty of the “OK” Sign! (Jen Psaki Gets a Pass) 

https://ussanews.com/News1/2021/02/01/media-says-kyle-rittenhouse-guilty-of-the-ok-sign-jen-psaki-gets-a-pass/ 

  

Biden And Schumer’s Court-Packing Schemes 

https://www.libertynation.com/biden-and-schumer-advance-separate-court-packing-schemes/ 
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FEC Reports Indicate Maxine Waters Paid $1 Million In Campaign Cash To Her Daughter 

https://thepoliticalinsider.com/fec-reports-indicate-maxine-waters-paid-1-million-in-campaign-cash-to-her-daughter/ 

  

Rep. Zeldin: ‘I Think New York State is Done’ with Commie Cuomo 

https://dailypatriotreport.com/rep-zeldin-i-think-new-york-state-is-done-with-commie-cuomo/  

  

Amazon still committed to hosting Twitter, even as service leaves up incendiary content 

https://justthenews.com/nation/technology/amazon-still-plans-host-twitters-timelines-even-violent-content-
allowed-remain 

 

WORLD NEWS 
Burmese Leader Ousted By Military For Vote Fraud Had Close Clinton, Soros Ties 
https://nationalfile.com/burmese-leader-ousted-for-vote-fraud-in-military-coup-had-close-clinton-soros-ties/ 
  
Obey God, or obey government? Pastor fined $2,300 for “non-compliant” church services 
https://www.rebelnews.com/obey_god_or_government_pastor_fined_2300_dollars_non-compliant_church_services 
  
Special Address by Vladimir Putin, President of the Russian Federation 
https://www.weforum.org/events/the-davos-agenda-2021/sessions/special-address-by-vladimir-putin-president-of-
the-russian-federation 
 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA - CENSORSHIP 

Illinois Teachers Told to Adopt Progressive Ideology or Be Fired 
https://thenewamerican.com/illinois-teachers-told-to-adopt-progressive-ideology-or-be-fired/ 
  
BREAKING: Black Lives Matter Tearing Down Barricades at Rochester Police Station 
https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2021/02/breaking-black-lives-matter-tearing-barricades-rochester-police-
station/ 
  
BLM & Antifa Chant “Choke and Die” to Cops During Invasion And Occupation of Hotel Using Hatchets and Knives 
https://100percentfedup.com/blm-antifa-chant-choke-and-die-to-cops-during-invasion-and-occupation-of-hotel-
using-hatchets-and-knives/ 
 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Peter Barry Chowka explains the real story of Dr. Fauci 
https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2021/02/peter_barry_chowka_explains_the_real_story_of_dr_fauci.html#ixzz
6lFmKCUvi 
  
Biden Administration Cannot Locate 20 Million Doses of COVID-19 Vaccine (Details) 
https://flagandcross.com/biden-administration-cannot-locate-20-million-doses-of-covid-19-vaccine-details/ 
  
51% of Americans would refuse or delay receiving the COVID-19 vaccine, survey finds 
https://planetfreewill.news/51-of-americans-would-refuse-or-delay-receiving-the-covid-19-vaccine-survey-finds/ 
  
Medical Doctor Warns that “Bacterial Pneumonias Are on the Rise” from Mask Wearing 
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https://www.lewrockwell.com/2021/02/no_author/medical-doctor-warns-that-bacterial-pneumonias-are-on-the-rise-
from-mask-wearing/ 
 

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner! 

https://www.caravantomidnight.com/subscribe/index 

 

 

 
 

Ark Midnight airs live in over 30 markets 
including Dallas, Detroit, Denver, Seattle,  
Las Vegas, Houston, St. Louis and Chicago. 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT THIS SATURDAY NIGHT 

January 30th, 2021! 
CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us this Saturday evening, November 14th, 2020 at 9:00pm CST  

for news, analysis, and commentary. 
 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The All New Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  
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Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

5G PROTECTION - 2000CC HIGH ION B 
IO CHI QUANTUM - SCALAR ENERGY PENDANT 

__________________________________________________ 

 
 

 

 

ANTI-RADIATION EARPHONE 3.5MM 
 

 
AIR ACOUSTIC TUBE EARPIECE STEREO EARPHONE  
WITH MICROPHONE FOR SMART MOBILE PHONE. 

 

 
 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
https://ctmstore.com/products/2000cc-high-ion-bio-chi-quantum-pendant-scalar-energy-with-stainless-steel-necklace-chain-via-aliexpress-standard-shipping-30027
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/2000cc-high-ion-bio-chi-quantum-pendant-scalar-energy-with-stainless-steel-necklace-chain-via-aliexpress-standard-shipping-30027
https://bit.ly/2I0zW6z


 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients 
once found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. 

This is a modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and 
knowledge of nature. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Caravan To Midnight  Color Changing Mug 
Available In Two Sizes! 

11 Ounce Size & 15 Ounce Size! 
 

 
 

 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS STEEL 

TRAVEL MUG 

 
Irreplaceable item for a busy everyday life, this stainless-steel mug will keep 
drinks at the right temperature for hours on the go. High quality sublimation 
printing makes it an appreciated gift to every true coffee or tea lover. 
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MINI DRONE WITH HD CAMERA 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

The Compact Travel Berkey® System 
 
Berkey® stainless steel chambers are assembled in the USA from US and 
imported parts. The Black Berkey® Purification Elements are made and 
assembled in the USA. 

 
 

 
 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/mini-drone-with-hd-camera
https://ctmstore.com/collections/berkey-water-filtration/products/travel-berkey%C2%AE-system-1-5-gal

